

0

SLP(Crl.)No. 3271 OF 2003  
ITEM No.46

Court No. 3

SECTION IIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 3271/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 24/06/2003 in CRLR 72/03  
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

KRISHNA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for stay and permission to submit additional document(s)  
and exemption from filing O.T. and bail )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 13/09/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. UN. Bachawat, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Alok Bachawat, Adv.  
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

Mr. Senthil Jogadeesan, Adv.  
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The Director General of Police is directed to file an affidavit within four weeks as to the steps, if any, taken in regard to the petitioner on receipt of the C.I.D. Report.  
The case is adjourned.

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master